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165 kgPE

Impianto Secondario Super CorrugatoISS CX 5200 T4 UNI EN 12566-3

Tappo ø400Sfiato
2"

Ingresso ø125
Uscita ø125

Tappo filettato ø200

1590

1500 1500

3500

Soffiante
a membrana

Diffusore aria

Grata percolatore

Corpi di riempimento

1570

1500

1820

500


